Augustana College
OFFICIAL ENROLLMENT STATISTICS

Census Date: September 13, 2021- 10th Day of Classes
Totals are highlighted

FULL-TIME
First-Time (Cohort)
First-year (Re-admitted & Continuing)
First-year (Transfer)

Junior

Non-Degree
Sophomore

Post Baccalaureate
Senior

Graduate (SLP)
Prison Program

PART-TIME
First-year (Re-admitted & Continuing)

Non-Degree
Sophomore
Senior

TOTAL HEAD COUNT

ALL FULL-TIME STUDENTS
FY
SO
JR
SR
ND
GR

ALL PART-TIME STUDENTS
FY
SO
SR
ND

Men
309
36
11
356
221

256

214

1051
Men

O =

11
13

1064
Men
353
259

221
214

1051
Men

11

13

Page 1 of 2

Women
340
28

375
300

283

292
29

1284

Women

O NJNONOO

1293

Women
365
294
299
292

29
1255
Women

O N N O

FALL TERM 2021-2022
OFFICIAL COPY

9/13/2021

Total
649
64

17
731
521

539

506
29
10

2367

Total
718
553
520
506

29
2335
Total

18

22



Augustana College
OFFICIAL ENROLLMENT STATISTICS

FALL TERM 2021-2022
OFFICIAL COPY

Census Date: September 13, 2021- 10th Day of Classes 9/13/2021
Totals are highlighted
CONTINUING STUDENTS - FULL TIME Men Women Total
FY 35 25 60
SO 242 270 512
JR 212 289 501
SR 212 290 502
ND 1 0 1
702 874 1576
RE-ADMITTED STUDENTS FULL TIME Men Women Total
FY 1 3 4
SO 7 2 9
JR 6 3 9
SR 2 2 4
16 10 26
NEW STUDENTS - FULL TIME Men Women Total
FIRST-TIME (Cohort) 309 340 649
FIRST-YEAR (TRANSFER) 11 6 17
SOPHOMORE (TRANSFER) 7 12 19
JUNIOR (TRANSFER) 3 7 10
Non-Degree 3 5 8
333 370 703
FULL-TIME BY RESIDENCE Men Women Total
Off Campus/Commuter 307 423 730
Residence Hall 0 1 1
Residence Halls 744 860 1604
1051 1284 2335
Summary
MEN WOMEN TOTAL
20211FA cohort 309 340 649
Total Full Time 1062 1283 2345
Total Part Time 13 9 22
Total Head Count 1075 1292 2367
Total Full-time Equivalent 1066 1286 2352
Fall-to-Fall FTE 1.01 978 998

Page 2 of 2




