Augustana College OFFICIAL ENROLLMENT STATISTICS

Census Date: September 13, 2021- 10th Day of Classes

Totals are highlighted

FALL TERM 2021-2022 OFFICIAL COPY

9/13/2021

FULL-TIME	Men	Women	Total
First-Time (Cohort)	309	340	649
First-year (Re-admitted & Continuing)	36	28	64
First-year (Transfer)	11	6	17
	356	375	731
Junior	221	300	521
Non-Degree	4	5	9
Sophomore	256	283	539
Post Baccalaureate		1	1
Senior	214	292	506
Graduate (SLP)	0	29	29
Prison Program			10
	1051	1284	2345
PART-TIME	Men	Women	Total
First-year (Re-admitted & Continuing)	1	0	1
	1	0	1
Non-Degree	0	2	2
Sophomore	1	0	1
Senior	11	7	18
	13	9	22
TOTAL HEAD COUNT	1064	1293	2367
ALL FULL-TIME STUDENTS	Men	Women	Total
FY	353	365	718
SO	259	294	553
JR	221	299	520
SR	214	292	506
ND	4	5	9
GR		29	29
	1051	1255	2335
ALL PART-TIME STUDENTS	Men	Women	Total
FY	1	0	1
SO	1	0	1
SR	11	7	18
ND	0	2	2
	13	9	22

Augustana College OFFICIAL ENROLLMENT STATISTICS

Census Date: September 13, 2021- 10th Day of Classes

Totals are highlighted

FALL TERM 2021-2022 OFFICIAL COPY

9/13/2021

CONTINUING STUDENTS - FULL TIME	Men	Women	Total
FY	35	25	60
SO	242	270	512
JR	212	289	501
SR	212	290	502
ND	1	0	1
	702	874	1576
RE-ADMITTED STUDENTS FULL TIME	Men	Women	Total
FY	1	3	4
SO	7	2	9
JR	6	3	9
SR	2	2	4
	16	10	26
NEW STUDENTS - FULL TIME	Men	Women	Total
FIRST-TIME (Cohort)	309	340	649
FIRST-YEAR (TRANSFER)	11	6	17
SOPHOMORE (TRANSFER)	7	12	19
JUNIOR (TRANSFER)	3	7	10
Non-Degree	3	5	8
	333	370	703
FULL-TIME BY RESIDENCE	Men	Women	Total
Off Campus/Commuter	307	423	730
Residence Hall	0	1	1
Residence Halls	744	860	1604
	1051	1284	2335

Summary

	MEN	WOMEN	TOTAL
20211FA cohort	309	340	649
Total Full Time	1062	1283	2345
Total Part Time	13	9	22
Total Head Count	1075	1292	2367
Total Full-time Equivalent	1066	1286	2352
Fall-to-Fall FTE	1.01	.978	.998